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Monday, October 15-16, 2018

Keck 101

8:00 AM
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11:30

11:45
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12:15

12:45 PM

1:15

1:45

2:15

3:15

3:30
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6:30

CLOSED SESSION

Committee discussion Committee and Staff

OPEN SESSION

Discussion with NSF Slava Lukin*
Discussion with DOE Jim Van Dam*
Discussion with AFOSR Jason Marshall*
Discussion with ONR Tom Mehlhorn*
Panel Discussion with Sponsors NSF/DOE/AFOSR/ONR*
Lunch Committee and Staff
Panel Discussion with hill representatives Emily Domenech and Adam Rosenberg*
Perspectives on the federal R&D budget environment Matt Hourihan*
Perspectives on plasma science and lessons from the previous decadal Steve Cowley*
Break

CLOSED SESSION

Committee discussion Committee and Staff

Break for dinner

OPEN SESSION

Committee dinner Committee, Staff, and Guests
[TBD]

http://nas.edu/plasma




8:00 Adjourn for day

* Confirmed
GENERAL NOTES
Tuesday, October 15-16, 2018
Keck 101
CLOSED SESSION
8:00 AM Committee discussion Committee and Staff
2:30 PM Adjourn
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