The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

DIVISION ON ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES BOARD ON PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY

Plasma 2020 Decadal Committee October 15-16, 2018

The National Academies Keck Center 500 5th Street NW, Room K101 Washington, DC 20001

REMOTE CONNECTION INFORMATION IS GIVEN AT THE BOTTOM OF THE AGENDA

Monday, October 15-16, 2018				
Keck 101				
CLOSED SESSION				
8:00 AM	Committee discussion	Committee and Staff		
OPEN SESSION				
11:15	Discussion with NSF	Slava Lukin*		
11:30	Discussion with DOE	Jim Van Dam*		
11:45	Discussion with AFOSR	Jason Marshall*		
12:00	Discussion with ONR	Tom Mehlhorn*		
12:15	Panel Discussion with Sponsors	NSF/DOE/AFOSR/ONR*		
12:45 PM	Lunch	Committee and Staff		
1:15	Panel Discussion with hill representatives	mily Domenech and Adam Rosenberg*		
1:45	Perspectives on the federal R&D budget environment	Matt Hourihan*		
2:15	Perspectives on plasma science and lessons from the previous decadal Steve Cowley*			
3:15	Break			
CLOSED SESSION				
3:30	Committee discussion	Committee and Staff		
5:30	Break for dinner			
OPEN SESSION				
6:30	Committee dinner [TBD]	Committee, Staff, and Guests		

* Confirmed

GENERAL NOTES			
	Tuesday, Oc	tober 15-16, 2018	
	К	eck 101	
	CLOS	ED SESSION	
8:00 AM	Committee discussion	Committee and Staff	
2:30 PM	Adjourn		
	GENE	RAL NOTES	

Teleconference Information